AK bis 14 mannlich
Platz Starthummer

1500
1499
1570
1568
1528
1566
1567
1591
1529
1569
AK bis 14 weiblich
Platz Starthnummer
1 1584
2 1573
3 1523
4 1524

AK 15 - 18 mannlich
Platz Starthummer

1 1530
1526
1571
1585
1542
1558
1543
1541
1502
AK 15 - 18 weiblich
Platz Startnummer
1 1575
2 1574
3 1576

Manner AK 19 - 30
Platz Starthummer

1 1572
1525
1557
1554
1589

S 0 0N AW

O NN N L B WL

w A W

16. Jonsdorfer Fruhlingslauf
9. Mai 2004
kurze Strecke 9 km

Name

Mittig, Valentin
Richter, Klaus
Wegner, David
Holzhauser, Marc
Zein, Hagen
Adam, Rico
Drogla, Kevin
Weise, Florian
Zein, Max
Holzhauser, Raik

Name

Heinrich, Sophie
Kummerlow, Isabell
Forster, Nicola
Krostack, Tina

Name

Cerwinka, André
Clemenz, Peter
Hahn, Bernd
Pech, Martin
Kunack, Christoph
Fischer, Michael
Zickert, Philipp
Sperber, André
Otto, Christian

Name

Schneider, Ulrike
Wagner, Paulin
Hanke, Svenja

Name

Zimmer, Lars
Clemenz, Silvio
Klausch, Sebastian
Jonnisek, Ralf

Schopinska, Hendrik

Verein
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
SC Kottmar
SC Kottmar
Jonsdorf

SC Kottmar
SC Kottmar

Jonsdorf
SC Kottmar

Verein

PSV Zittau
SC Kottmar
PSV Zittau
PSV Zittau

Verein

Lok Zittau
PSV Zittau
SC Kottmar
PSV Zittau

Olbersdorf

FV Rot-Weil3 93 Olbersdorf
Bertsdorfer SV

Verein

SC Kottmar
SC Kottmar
SC Kottmar

Verein

SC Kottmar
PSV Zittau
PSV Zittau
PSV Zittau
PSV Zittau

Laufzeit
00:34:45
00:41:32
00:41:38
00:43:30
00:43:52
00:46:22
00:46:47
00:49:34
00:54:01
00:57:02

Laufzeit
00:45:46
00:46:45
00:49:25
00:55:15

Laufzeit
00:34:16
00:35:59
00:36:44
00:39:13
00:39:21
00:41:17
00:41:17
00:41:17
00:42:14

Laufzeit
00:45:31
00:46:24
00:54:45

Laufzeit
00:33:12
00:33:56
00:34:55
00:36:09
00:41:58



Frauen AK 19 - 30

Platz Startnummer
1 1509
2 1540
3 1506
3 1586
5 1578
6 1587
7 1561
Manner AK 31 - 40
Platz Starthnummer
1 1562
2 1522
3 1595
4 1582
5 1556
6 1563
7 1559
Frauen AK 31 - 40
Platz Startnummer
1 1564
2 1507
3 1527
4 1555
4 1588
6 1597
7 1560
Manner AK i 41
Platz Starthnummer
1 1504
2 1503
3 1590
4 1592
5 1505
6 1577
7 1598
8 1593
9 1583
10 1594
Frauen AK ii 41
Platz Startnummer
1 1599
2 1579
3 1565
4 1581
5 1508
6 1596
7 1580

Name

Pilz, Julia
Arnold, Tanja
Schiffner, Loreen
Richter, Ines
Fritsch, Madlen
Richter, Steffi
Behrendt, Suntje

Name

Schneider, Silvio
Bergmann, Hagen
Polzig, Olaf

Abl, Volker
Kébsch, Bernd
Piehl, Hagen
Kundisch, Jorg

Name

Palme, Antje
Otto, Simone
Eifler, Sylvia
Rehnisch, Katrin
Ulbrich, Heike
Gottlober, Antje
Richter, Pia

Name

Otto, Steffen
Eifler, Hartmut
Hiibner, Detlef
Jautze, Erhard
Pilz, Wolfgang
Lozowik, Jan
Junge, Claus
Zachmann, Ingolf
Spata, Manfred
Pachl, Dieter

Name

Topfer, Regine
Pech, Regina
Lozowik, Petra
Schopinska, Ute
Pilz, Christine
Bartel, Anne-Kathrin
Machate, Marina

Verein
Bertsdorfer SV

Bertsdorfer SV
PSV Zittau

HSG Turbine Zittau
PSV Zittau
Dresden

Verein
Bertsdorfer SV
PSV Zittau

Olbersdorf

HSG Turbine Zittau
Oybin

Jonsdorf

Verein

DAV Zittau
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV

HSG Turbine Zittau
Laufgruppe Konigsholz
Laufgruppe Konigsholz
Oybin

Verein
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
ZSG Jonsdorf
OSV Zittau
Bertsdorfer SV
Kelchsteiner Oybin
Oderwitz
Jonsdorf
Olbersdorf
Jonsdorf

Verein

TSV GrofBschonau
PSV Zittau
Kelchsteiner Oybin
PSV Zittau
Bertsdorfer SV

LG Dreildandereck Zittau

Laufzeit
00:42:17
00:43:53
00:43:58
00:43:58
00:48:41
00:54:02
01:04:08

Laufzeit
00:33:28
00:35:29
00:36:31
00:37:06
00:41:46
00:43:53
00:50:21

Laufzeit
00:42:17
00:45:11
00:45:50
00:49:31
00:49:31
00:51:03
00:57:13

Laufzeit
00:33:22
00:35:50
00:43:56
00:44:06
00:45:43
00:45:55
00:47:06
00:49:17
00:55:08
01:01:18

Laufzeit
00:40:28
00:43:31
00:45:55
00:49:34
00:51:09
01:02:09
01:07:27



