16. Jonsdorfer Frühlingslauf 9. Mai 2004

kurze Strecke 9 km

AK bis 14 m		Kuize Stie					
Platz	Startnummer		Verein	Laufzeit			
1	1500	Mättig, Valentin	Bertsdorfer SV	00:34:45			
2	1499	Richter, Klaus	Bertsdorfer SV	00:41:32			
3	1570	Wegner, David	SC Kottmar	00:41:38			
4	1568	Holzhäuser, Marc	SC Kottmar	00:43:30			
5	1528	Zein, Hagen	Jonsdorf	00:43:52			
6	1566	Adam, Rico	SC Kottmar	00:46:22			
7	1567	Drogla, Kevin	SC Kottmar	00:46:47			
8	1591	Weise, Florian		00:49:34			
9	1529	Zein, Max	Jonsdorf	00:54:01			
10	1569	Holzhäuser, Raik	SC Kottmar	00:57:02			
AK bis 14 weiblich							
Platz	Startnummer	Name	Verein	Laufzeit			
1	1584	Heinrich, Sophie	PSV Zittau	00:45:46			
2	1573	Kummerlöw, Isabell	SC Kottmar	00:46:45			
3	1523	Förster, Nicola	PSV Zittau	00:49:25			
4	1524	Krostack, Tina	PSV Zittau	00:55:15			
AK 15 - 18 männlich							
Platz	Startnummer		Verein	Laufzeit			
1	1530	Cerwinka, André	Lok Zittau	00:34:16			
2	1526	Clemenz, Peter	PSV Zittau	00:35:59			
3	1571	Hahn, Bernd	SC Kottmar	00:36:44			
4	1585	Pech, Martin	PSV Zittau	00:39:13			
5	1542	Kunack, Christoph		00:39:21			
6	1558	Fischer, Michael	Olbersdorf	00:41:17			
6	1543	Zickert, Philipp		00:41:17			
6	1541	Sperber, André	FV Rot-Weiß 93 Olbersdorf	00:41:17			
9	1502	Otto, Christian	Bertsdorfer SV	00:42:14			
AK 15 - 18 weiblich							
Platz	Startnummer		Verein	Laufzeit			
1	1575	Schneider, Ulrike	SC Kottmar	00:45:31			
2	1574	Wagner, Paulin	SC Kottmar	00:46:24			
3	1576	Hanke, Svenja	SC Kottmar	00:54:45			
Männer AK 19 - 30 Platz Startnummer Name Verein Laufzeit							
Platz 1	1572	Zimmer, Lars	SC Kottmar	Laufzeit 00:33:12			
2	1525	Clemenz, Silvio	PSV Zittau	00:33:56			
3	1525	Klausch, Sebastian	PSV Zittau PSV Zittau	00:33:56			
3 4	1557	Jonnisek, Ralf	PSV Zittau PSV Zittau	00:34:33			
		•		00:36:09			
5	1589	Schopinska, Hendrik	PSV Zittau	00.41.38			

Frauen AK 19 - 30							
Platz	Startnummer	Name	Verein	Laufzeit			
1	1509	Pilz, Julia	Bertsdorfer SV	00:42:17			
2	1540	Arnold, Tanja		00:43:53			
3	1506	Schiffner, Loreen	Bertsdorfer SV	00:43:58			
3	1586	Richter, Ines	PSV Zittau	00:43:58			
5	1578	Fritsch, Madlen	HSG Turbine Zittau	00:48:41			
6	1587	Richter, Steffi	PSV Zittau	00:54:02			
7	1561	Behrendt, Suntje	Dresden	01:04:08			
Männer AK 31 - 40							
Platz	Startnummer		Verein	Laufzeit			
1	1562	Schneider, Silvio	Bertsdorfer SV	00:33:28			
2	1522	Bergmann, Hagen	PSV Zittau	00:35:29			
3	1595	Pölzig, Olaf		00:36:31			
4	1582	Abl, Volker	Olbersdorf	00:37:06			
5	1556	Käbsch, Bernd	HSG Turbine Zittau	00:41:46			
6	1563	Piehl, Hagen	Oybin	00:43:53			
7	1559	Kundisch, Jörg	Jonsdorf	00:50:21			
	Frauen AK 31 - 40						
Platz	Startnummer		Verein	Laufzeit			
1	1564	Palme, Antje	DAV Zittau	00:42:17			
2	1507	Otto, Simone	Bertsdorfer SV	00:45:11			
3	1527	Eifler, Sylvia	Bertsdorfer SV	00:45:50			
4	1555	Rehnisch, Katrin	HSG Turbine Zittau	00:49:31			
4	1588	Ulbrich, Heike	Laufgruppe Königsholz	00:49:31			
6	1597	Gottlöber, Antje	Laufgruppe Königsholz	00:51:03			
7	1560	Richter, Pia	Oybin	00:57:13			
Männer AK ü 41							
Platz 1	Startnummer 1504	Otto, Steffen	Verein Bertsdorfer SV	Laufzeit 00:33:22			
2	1504	Eifler, Hartmut	Bertsdorfer SV	00:35:50			
3	1590	Hübner, Detlef	ZSG Jonsdorf	00:33:30			
		*					
4 5	1592 1505	Jautze, Erhard Pilz, Wolfgang	OSV Zittau Bertsdorfer SV	00:44:06 00:45:43			
	1503	Lozowik, Jan		00:45:55			
6 7	1577	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Kelchsteiner Oybin Oderwitz	00:43:33			
8		Junge, Claus	Jonsdorf				
8 9	1593	Zachmann, Ingolf		00:49:17			
	1583	Spata, Manfred	Olbersdorf	00:55:08			
10 Frauen AK ü	1594	Pachl, Dieter	Jonsdorf	01:01:18			
Platz	Startnummer	Name	Verein	Laufzeit			
1	1599	Töpfer, Regine	TSV Großschönau	00:40:28			
2	1579	Pech, Regina	PSV Zittau	00:43:31			
3	1565	Lozowik, Petra	Kelchsteiner Oybin	00:45:55			
4	1581	Schopinska, Ute	PSV Zittau	00:49:34			
5	1508	Pilz, Christine	Bertsdorfer SV	00:51:09			
6	1596	Bartel, Anne-Kathrin		01:02:09			
7	1580	Machate, Marina	LG Dreiländereck Zittau	01:07:27			
,	1500		25 Dienandoroux Zittud	01.07.27			